SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F US
SONOFLO SONO 3300/3000 Industry
4/170 Siemens FI 01 · 2005
4
■ Overview
The combination of sensor SONO type 3300 and transmitter
SONO 3000 is ideal for applications within the general Industry.

15 characters (add plain text)
Y18
Selection and Ordering data Order-No. Order code
SITRANS F US SONO 3300 Industry 7 ME 3 3 0 0 -
7777 0 - 0 7A7 777
SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F US
SONOFLO SONO 3300/3000 Industry
4/174 Siemens FI 01 · 2005
4
Accessories cable connection boxes and glands
Accessories cables for remote mounted transmitter
Description Order No. Symbol
Junction box for coax cable
• IP 68 metal box for 2 coax
cables
FDK: 085B1360
• IP 68 metal box for 4 coax
cables
FDK: 085B1361
• IP 68 EEx-e plastic box for
2 coax cables
FDK: 085B1362
• IP 68 EEx-e plastic box for
4 coax cables
FDK: 085B1363
Cable gland
Pg 13 for one 6 mm coax
cable, chrome plated brass
FDK: 085B1381
Pg 13 for two 6 mm coax
cables, chrome plated brass
FDK: 614X6068
Eex, Pg 13 for one 6 mm coax
cable, 316 SS
FDK: 085B1387
Type/description Order No. Symbol
Standard 75 Ω coax cable,
Tmax = 75 °C
• 15 m FDK: 085B1373
• 30 m FDK: 085B1374
• 60 m FDK: 085B1375
• 100 m FDK: 085B1376
Standard 75 Ω coax cable,
Tmax = 200 °C
• 5 m FDK: 085B1378
• 15 m FDK: 085B1397